Eve Carson Memorial 5K for Education 2013 11/16/2013 Road Race

Award Category Award Winner

Overall Female

1. Heather Werry

2. Shannon O'Neil
Overall Male

1. David Hetrick

2. William Krakow
15 and under Female

1. Davida Halev

2. Katherine Boulton
15 and under Male

1. Thomas Herrmann

2. Jacob Fenwick

16-24 Female

1. Anne Burke Baldridge

2. Caroline Lowery
16-24 Male

1. Charlie Reed

2. Alex Jeffs
25-35 Female

1. Kelli Vaughns

2. Heather Creech
25-35 Male

1. James Martin

2. JAMES RAINSFORD
36-49 Female

1. catherine belitsky

2. Tina Routh
36-49 Male

1. William Schmitz

2. Dan Hirschman
50 and Above Female

1. Yvonne Single

2. Carolyn Kanoy
50 and Above Male

1. Neil Slater

2. Richard Smith

F28
F21
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M18

F15
F15

M15
M9

F19
F19

M20
M18

F32
F26

M25
M34

f49
F42

M41
M40

F51
F60

M50
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City State

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Barrington IL
Hillsborough NC

Chapel Hill NC
charleston SC

Winston-Salem NC

Cary NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Carrboro NC
CARY NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Marietta GA

winston-salem NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Overall

22
24

154
176

33
100

32
36

44
79

20
26

143
213

35
43

92
153

29
66

Time

19:44.90

19:48.00

17:08.80
17:15.40

24:48.50
25:17.20

20:11.50
23:07.80

20:03.00
20:25.10

17:27.10
17:30.00

20:59.80
22:45.40

19:40.10
19:52.50

24:31.30
26:04.80

20:23.60
20:47.10

22:57.60
24:48.20

19:58.20
22:16.00



