Eve Carson Memorial 5K for Education 2013 11/16/2013 Road Race

Award Category Award Winner		-	City State	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>
Overall Female					
	 Heather Werry 	F28	Chapel Hill NC	22	19:44.90
	2. Shannon O'Neil	F21	Chapel Hill NC	24	19:48.00
Overall Male					
	1. David Hetrick	M25	Chapel Hill NC	1	17:08.80
	2. William Krakow	M18	Chapel Hill NC	2	17:15.40
15 and under Female					
	1. Davida Halev	F15	Chapel Hill NC	154	24:48.50
	2. Katherine Boulton	F15	Chapel Hill NC	176	25:17.20
15 and under Male					
	1. Thomas Herrmann	M15	Barrington IL	33	20:11.50
	2. Jacob Fenwick	М9	Hillsborough NC	100	23:07.80
16-24 Female					
	 Anne Burke Baldridge 		Chapel Hill NC	32	20:03.00
	2. Caroline Lowery	F19	charleston SC	36	20:25.10
16-24 Male					
	1. Charlie Reed	_	Winston-Salem NC	3	17:27.10
	2. Alex Jeffs	M18	Cary NC	4	17:30.00
25-35 Female					
	1. Kelli Vaughns		Chapel Hill NC	44	20:59.80
	2. Heather Creech	F26	Chapel Hill NC	79	22:45.40
25-35 Male					
	1. James Martin	M25	Chapel Hill NC	20	19:40.10
	2. JAMES RAINSFORD	M34	Chapel Hill NC	26	19:52.50
36-49 Female					
	 catherine belitsky 	f49		143	24:31.30
	2. Tina Routh	F42	CARY NC	213	26:04.80
36-49 Male					
	William Schmitz		Chapel Hill NC	35	20:23.60
	2. Dan Hirschman	M40	Chapel Hill NC	43	20:47.10
50 and Above Female					
	1. Yvonne Single	F51	Marietta GA	92	22:57.60
	2. Carolyn Kanoy	F60	winston-salem NC	153	24:48.20
50 and Above Male					
	1. Neil Slater		Chapel Hill NC	29	19:58.20
	2. Richard Smith	M60	Chapel Hill NC	66	22:16.00